
C’BREEZE RESTAURANT 

STARTERS & SHARE PLATES 

 

MEMBER NON 

MEMBER 

FRESH DAMPER COB  (V)    
WARM AUSTRALIAN STYLE DAMPER COB WITH HERBED  GARLIC  

BUTTER 
              

$7.5 $8.5 

CLASSIC GARLIC BREAD   (V) 
            ADD MOZZARELLA CHEESE (V) 
            ADD JALAPENO & CHEESE (V) 
            ADD CHEESE & BACON 
            ADD SWEET CHILLI &CHEESE (V) 
 

$6 
$7 
$8 
$8 
$8 

 

$6.5 
$7.5 
$8.5 
$8.5 
$8.5 

BUFFALO WINGS (GF) 
JUICY PLUMP CHICKEN WINGS SEASONED, FRIED & SERVED 

W/ RANCH DIPPING SAUCE 
 

  

CRISPY FRIED WINGS                                                                            6 
                                                                                                                      12 

 $16.90 
 $24.90 

$17.90 
 $25.90 

MANGO CHILLI WINGS                                                                           6 
                                                                                                                      12 

 $16.90 
 $24.90 

$17.90 
 $25.90 

SMOKEY BBQ WINGS                                                                             6 
                                                                                                                      12 

$16.90 
 $24.90 

$17.90 
 $25.90 

OYSTERS NATURAL 6 (GF) $17.90 $18.90 

OYSTERS KILPATRICK 6 (GF) $19.90 $20.90 

DUCK & PLUM SPRING ROLLS (4) W/ SWEET HOI SIN 

DIPPING SAUCE 
$16.90 $17.90 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID W/ LEMON & AIOLI (GF) $15.90 $16.90 

CRUMBED & FRIED CAMEMBERT CHEESE WEDGES (5) W/ 

RED CURRANT DIPPING SAUCE 
$16.90 $17.90 

HONEY-SESAME GLAZED TEMPURA GARLIC PRAWNS W/  

SOY & GINGER DIPPING SAUCE 
$16.90 $17.90 

(GF) GLUTEN FREE (V) VEGETARIAN 

WOODGATE CLUB INC 



C’BREEZE RESTAURANT 
 

 

FAVOURITES & PASTA 
 

MEMBER NON 

MEMBER 

GOURMET PORK SAUSAGES W/ MASH & MAPLE GLAZED 

BACON & ONION  
$17.90 $18.90 

LAMB ROGAN JOSH CURRY W/ NAAN BREAD & STEAMED 

JASMINE RICE 
$17.90 $18.90 

ROASTED PUMPKIN, TOMATO, SPINACH & CHICKPEA 

CASSEROLE W/ CRUSTY BREAD (GF ON REQUEST)(V) 
$15.90 $16.90 

ROAST OF THE DAY W/ GRAVY, ROASTED & STEAMED 

VEGETABLES 
$15.90 $16.90 

POTATO GNOCCHI W/ BACON, MUSHROOM, GARLIC CREAM 

SAUCE & SHAVED PARMESAN 
$16.90 $17.90 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE W/ GRATED PARMESAN CHEESE $16.90 $17.90 

SCHNITZELS BAR 
  

CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL  W/ SAUCE 

OF YOUR CHOICE :(GRAVY, PEPPER, DIANE, MUSHROOM, HOLLANDAISE OR 

GARLIC CREAM) 

$20.90 $21.90 

PARMIGIANA : NAPOLI SAUCE, HAM & MOZZARELLA  $21.90 $22.90 

FARM YARD : BRAISED MUSHROOMS, BACON & GARLIC 

CREAM SAUCE 

$23.90 $24.90 

 
MEXICAN : TOMATO SALSA, JALAPENOS & MOZZARELLA 

 
$21.90 

 
$22.90 

 
ALL SCHNITZELS ARE SERVED W/ YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS OR MASH & 

SALAD OR VEGETABLES 

  

   

WOODGATE CLUB INC 

(GF) GLUTEN FREE (V) VEGETARIAN 



C’BREEZE RESTAURANT 
 

MAINS   

SEAFOOD 
HONEY-SESAME GLAZED TEMPURA GARLIC PRAWNS W/  

SOY & GINGER DIPPING SAUCE 

 MEMBER 
 
 

$20.90 

NON 

MEMBER 
 

$21.90 
BATTERED FLATHEAD $20.90 $21.90 

CLASSIC SEAFOOD BASKET $26.90 $27.90 

ATLANTIC SALMON W/ HOLLANDAISE SAUCE (GF) $25.90 $26.90 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GF) $18.90 $19.90 

CRUMBED QLD  WHITING FILLETS $19.90 $20.90 

BARRAMUNDI FILLET W/ GARLIC CREAM & MACADAMIA -
PARMESAN CRUMBLE (GF ON REQUEST) 

$24.90 $25.90 

ALL SEAFOOD SERVED W/ YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS OR MASH & 

SALAD OR VEGETABLES 
  

GRILL   

SIGNATURE REEF & BEEF (GF) 
300G RUMP STEAK TOPPED WITH CREAMY GARLIC 

PRAWNS & SALT & PEPPER SQUID 

$38.00 $40.00 

RIB FILLET 250 GRAM, GRAIN FED, SUCCULENT, DELICIOUS & 

FULL FLAVOURED 
$33.00 $34.90 

PORTERHOUSE 250 GRAM, GRAIN FED W/ SUPERIOR EATING 

QUALITY & TENDERNESS, THIS STEAK HAS A FINE UNSURPASSED 

FLAVOUR 

$32.00 $33.90 

RUMP 300 GRAM, GRAIN FED, THE AUSSIE ICON, FULL FLAVOURED 

PRIME CUT 
$31.00 $32.90 

FARMHOUSE CHICKEN BREAST, GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 

TOPPED W/ BRAISED FIELD MUSHROOMS & HOLLANDAISE SAUCE 
$26.90 $27.90 

PORK KING RIB CUTLET, PERFECTLY MOIST PORK RIB ON THE 

BONE W/ HOMEMADE RED WINE, APPLE & ONION CHUTNEY 
$31.90 $32.90 

SAUCES  - MUSHROOM, PEPPER, DIANE, GRAVY , GARLIC CREAM (GF), HOLLANDAISE (GF) 

STEAK TOPPERS   

SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GF) 
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS (GF) 
BRAISED FIELD MUSHROOMS (GF) 

$7.5 
$7.5 
$5.5 

$8 
$8 
$6 

ALL GRILL ITEMS ARE SERVED W/ YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS OR MASH,  
SALAD OR VEGETABLES & SAUCE 

  

   

WOODGATE CLUB INC 
(GF) GLUTEN FREE (V) VEGETARIAN 



C’BREEZE RESTAURANT 
 

GOURMET BURGERS MEMBER NON 

MEMBER 
(AVAILABLE LUNCH ONLY FROM 12PM – 2PM)   

STEAK  & CARAMELISED ONION SANDWICH  W/ AIOLI    
ON  1” THICK BREAD 

$16.90 $17.50 

CLASSIC AUSSIE BEEF BURGER W/ PINEAPPLE, ONION  
& BBQ SAUCE 

$16.90 $17.50 

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER W/ AIOLI $16.90 $17.50 

BEEF & BACON CHEESE BURGER W/ BBQ SAUCE $16.90 $17.50 

ALL BURGERS SERVED W/ LETTUCE, TOMATO , BEETROOT & CHIPS   

SALADS   

CAESAR - CRISP, CHILLED COS LETTUCE TOSSED WITH 

SEASONED CROUTONS, BACON, PARMESAN CHEESE, 
ANCHOVIES, CAESAR DRESSING & TOPPED W/ A COLD 

POACHED EGG 
 

$15.90 $16.90 

ROASTED PUMPKIN, FETA & CHICKPEA SALAD W/ 

TOMATO, SPINACH, RED ONION, KALAMATA OLIVES & 

YOGHURT DRESSING (GF)(V) 

$15.90 $16.90 

FRESH GARDEN SALAD, W/ LETTUCE, TOMATO, CARROT, 
ONION, CELERY, BEETROOT & ITALIAN DRESSING (GF)(V) 

$15.90 $16.90 

SALAD TOPPERS 
       ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (GF) 
       ADD ATLANTIC SALMON (GF) 
       ADD SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GF) 

 
$7.5 
$9.5 
$7.5 

 
$8 

$10 
$8 

SIDES 
BOWL OF CHIPS W/ AIOLI (V) 
BOWL OF CHIPS W/ GRAVY 
SEASONED WEDGES W/ SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI (V) 
CREAMY MASH POTATO (GF)(V) 
STEAMED VEGETABLES W/ BUTTER (GF)(V) 

 
$6 
$6 
$8 

$5.5 
$5.5 

 
$6.50 
$6.50 
$8.50 
$6.00 
$6.00 

WOODGATE CLUB INC (GF) GLUTEN FREE (V) VEGETARIAN 



C’BREEZE RESTAURANT 

KIDS ACTIVITY PACKS ONLY $3 

PIZZA 
MEMBER NON 

MEMBER 

WOODGATE CLUB PIZZA’S 12” INCH $19.90 $20.90 

 

BBQ CHICKEN & BACON 
BACON, DICED CHICKEN, ONION, OREGANO, NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA & BBQ SWIRL 

SUPER DELUXE 
NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, HAM, SALAMI, PEPPERONI, OLIVES, MUSHROOMS, ROASTED 

RED PEPPERS, PINEAPPLE & ONION 

PEPPERONI 
NAPOLI, PEPPERONI, ONION, ROASTED RED PEPPERS, OREGANO & MOZZARELLA 

CARAMELISED PUMPKIN & MUSHROOM (V) 
PUMPKIN, NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, MUSHROOMS, FETA & CARAMELISED ONION 

ITALIAN MEAT LOVERS 
BEEF, HAM, PORK SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, SALAMI, NAPOLI & MOZZARELLA 

QUEENSLANDER 
NAPOLI, HAM, PINEAPPLE & MOZZARELLA 

KIDS MEALS $12 
 

(ALL KIDS MEALS INCLUDE POST-MIX SOFT DRINK & DIXIE CUP ICE-CREAM) 

BANGERS & MASH  
CRUMBED FISH & CHIPS 
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 

NUGGETS & CHIPS 
MINI ROAST 

STEAK & CHIPS (GF) 
 

WOODGATE CLUB INC 

(GF) GLUTEN FREE (V) VEGETARIAN 


