C'BREEZE RESTAURANT

STARTERS & SHARE PLATES	Member	Non Member
FRESH DAMPER COB (V) WARM AUSTRALIAN STYLE DAMPER COB WITH HERBED GARLIC BUTTER	\$7.5	\$8.5
CLASSIC GARLIC BREAD (V) ADD MOZZARELLA CHEESE (V) ADD JALAPENO & CHEESE (V) ADD CHEESE & BACON ADD SWEET CHILLI & CHEESE (V)	\$6 \$7 \$8 \$8 \$8	\$6.5 \$7.5 \$8.5 \$8.5 \$8.5
BUFFALO WINGS (GF) JUICY PLUMP CHICKEN WINGS SEASONED, FRIED & SERVED W/ RANCH DIPPING SAUCE		
CRISPY FRIED WINGS 6		\$17.90 \$25.90
Mango Chilli Wings 6	\$16.90	\$17.90 \$25.90
SMOKEY BBQ WINGS 6	\$16.90	\$17.90 \$25.90
Oysters Natural 6 (GF)	\$17.90	\$18.90
OYSTERS KILPATRICK 6 (GF)	\$19.90	\$20.90
DUCK & PLUM SPRING ROLLS (4) W/ SWEET HOI SIN DIPPING SAUCE	\$16.90	\$17.90
SALT & PEPPER SQUID W/ LEMON & AIOLI (GF)	\$15.90	\$16.90
CRUMBED & FRIED CAMEMBERT CHEESE WEDGES (5) W/ RED CURRANT DIPPING SAUCE	\$16.90	\$17.90
HONEY-SESAME GLAZED TEMPURA GARLIC PRAWNS W/ SOY & GINGER DIPPING SAUCE	\$16.90	\$17.90



FAVOURITES & PASTA	MEMBER	Non Member
GOURMET PORK SAUSAGES W/ MASH & MAPLE GLAZED BACON & ONION	\$17.90	\$18.90
LAMB ROGAN JOSH CURRY W/ NAAN BREAD & STEAMED JASMINE RICE	\$17.90	\$18.90
ROASTED PUMPKIN, TOMATO, SPINACH & CHICKPEA CASSEROLE W/ CRUSTY BREAD (GF ON REQUEST)(V)	\$15.90	\$16.90
ROAST OF THE DAY W/ GRAVY, ROASTED & STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$15.90	\$16.90
POTATO GNOCCHI W/ BACON, MUSHROOM, GARLIC CREAM SAUCE & SHAVED PARMESAN	\$16.90	\$17.90
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE W/ GRATED PARMESAN CHEESE	\$16.90	\$17.90
SCHNITZELS BAR		
CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL W/ SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE: (GRAVY, PEPPER, DIANE, MUSHROOM, HOLLANDAISE OR GARLIC CREAM)	\$20.90	\$21.90
PARMIGIANA: NAPOLI SAUCE, HAM & MOZZARELLA	\$21.90	\$22.90
FARM YARD: Braised Mushrooms, Bacon & Garlic Cream Sauce	\$23.90	\$24.90
MEXICAN: Tomato Salsa, Jalapenos & Mozzarella	\$21.90	\$22.90
All Schnitzels Are Served W/ Your Choice Of Chips or Mash & Salad or Vegetables		



MAINS

MAINS		
SEAFOOD	MEMBER	Non
HONEY-SESAME GLAZED TEMPURA GARLIC PRAWNS W/		MEMBER
Soy & Ginger Dipping Sauce	\$20.90	\$21.90
BATTERED FLATHEAD	\$20.90	\$21.90
CLASSIC SEAFOOD BASKET	\$26.90	\$27.90
ATLANTIC SALMON W/ HOLLANDAISE SAUCE (GF)	\$25.90	\$26.90
SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GF)	\$18.90	\$19.90
CRUMBED QLD WHITING FILLETS	\$19.90	\$20.90
BARRAMUNDI FILLET W/ GARLIC CREAM & MACADAMIA - PARMESAN CRUMBLE (GF ON REQUEST) ALL SEAFOOD SERVED W/ YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS OR MASH &	\$24.90	\$25.90
SALAD OR VEGETABLES		
GRILL		
SIGNATURE REEF & BEEF (GF)	\$38.00	\$40.00
300g Rump steak topped with creamy Garlic		
PRAWNS & SALT & PEPPER SQUID		
RIB FILLET 250 GRAM, GRAIN FED, SUCCULENT, DELICIOUS & FULL FLAVOURED	\$33.00	\$34.90
PORTERHOUSE 250 GRAM, GRAIN FED W/SUPERIOR EATING QUALITY & TENDERNESS, THIS STEAK HAS A FINE UNSURPASSED FLAVOUR	\$32.00	\$33.90
RUMP 300 GRAM, GRAIN FED, THE AUSSIE ICON, FULL FLAVOURED PRIME CUT	\$31.00	\$32.90
FARMHOUSE CHICKEN BREAST, GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED W/ BRAISED FIELD MUSHROOMS & HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	\$26.90	\$27.90
PORK KING RIB CUTLET, PERFECTLY MOIST PORK RIB ON THE BONE W/ HOMEMADE RED WINE, APPLE & ONION CHUTNEY	\$31.90	\$32.90
SAUCES - Mushroom, Pepper, Diane, Gravy, Garlic Cream	и (GF), Holla	ANDAISE (GF)
STEAK TOPPERS		A COURS OF
SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GF)	\$7.5	\$8
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS (GF)	\$7.5	\$8
BRAISED FIELD MUSHROOMS (GF)	\$5.5	\$6
ALL GRILL ITEMS ARE SERVED W/ YOUR CHOICE OF CHIPS OR MASH,		
SALAD OR VEGETABLES & SAUCE		



GOURMET BURGERS	Мемвек	Non Member
(AVAILABLE LUNCH ONLY FROM 12PM – 2PM)		
STEAK & CARAMELISED ONION SANDWICH W/ AIOLI ON 1" THICK BREAD	\$16.90	\$17.50
CLASSIC AUSSIE BEEF BURGER W/ PINEAPPLE, ONION & BBQ SAUCE	\$16.90	\$17.50
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER W/ AIOLI	\$16.90	\$17.50
BEEF & BACON CHEESE BURGER W/ BBQ SAUCE	\$16.90	\$17.50
ALL BURGERS SERVED W/ LETTUCE, TOMATO, BEETROOT & CHIPS		
<u>SALADS</u>		
CAESAR - CRISP, CHILLED COS LETTUCE TOSSED WITH SEASONED CROUTONS, BACON, PARMESAN CHEESE, ANCHOVIES, CAESAR DRESSING & TOPPED W/A COLD POACHED EGG	\$15.90	\$16.90
ROASTED PUMPKIN, FETA & CHICKPEA SALAD W/ TOMATO, SPINACH, RED ONION, KALAMATA OLIVES & YOGHURT DRESSING (GF) (V)	\$15.90	\$16.90
Fresh Garden Salad, W/Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Onion, Celery, Beetroot & Italian Dressing (GF)(V)	\$15.90	\$16.90
SALAD TOPPERS		
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (GF)	\$7.5	\$8
ADD ATLANTIC SALMON (GF) ADD SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GF)	\$9.5 \$7.5	\$10 \$8
SIDES SIDES	Ψ7.13	ΨΟ
Bowl Of Chips W/ Aioli (V)	\$6	\$6.50
Bowl Of Chips W/ Gravy	\$6	\$6.50
SEASONED WEDGES W/ SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI (V)	\$8	\$8.50
CREAMY MASH POTATO (GF) (V)	\$5.5	\$6.00
STEAMED VEGETABLES W/BUTTER (GF)(V)	\$5.5	\$6.00



PIZZA

WOODGATE CLUB PIZZA'S 12" INCH

MEMBER

Non

MEMBER

\$19.90

\$20.90

BBQ CHICKEN & BACON

BACON, DICED CHICKEN, ONION, OREGANO, NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA & BBQ SWIRL

SUPER DELUXE

Napoli, Mozzarella, Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Olives, Mushrooms, Roasted Red Peppers, Pineapple & Onion

PEPPERONI

Napoli, Pepperoni, Onion, Roasted Red Peppers, Oregano & Mozzarella

CARAMELISED PUMPKIN & MUSHROOM (V)

PUMPKIN, NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA, MUSHROOMS, FETA & CARAMELISED ONION

ITALIAN MEAT LOVERS

BEEF, HAM, PORK SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, SALAMI, NAPOLI & MOZZARELLA

QUEENSLANDER

Napoli, Ham, Pineapple & Mozzarella

KIDS MEALS \$12

(ALL KIDS MEALS INCLUDE POST-MIX SOFT DRINK & DIXIE CUP ICE-CREAM)

BANGERS & MASH

CRUMBED FISH & CHIPS

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

NUGGETS & CHIPS

MINI ROAST

STEAK & CHIPS (GF)

KIDS ACTIVITY PACKS ONLY \$3



(GF) GLUTEN FREE (V) VEGETARIAN

WOODGATE CLUB INC.